Common stock, $.01 par value, 25,000 authorized, 8,764 outstanding   88
Additional paid-in capital   23,177
Accumulated deficit   (19,085)
   --------
Total stockholders' equity   4,487
   --------
Total liabilities and stockholders' equity   $  6,079
   ========

   3
   4
   US INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
   PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2000
   (In Thousands, except for per share amounts)
   (Unaudited)

   ADJUST FOR
   ACTUAL   DISPOSITION  PROFORMA
   --------   ----------- ----------

Edgar Filing: U S INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC - Form 8-K

3

Revenue   $ 13,511   $(13,511)   $   0
Cost of revenue   10,805   (10,805)   0
   --------   --------   --------

Gross profit   2,706   (2,706)   0
Selling, general and administrative expenses   5,796   (4,217)   1,579
   --------   --------   --------

Operating loss   (3,090)   1,511   (1,579)
   --------   --------   --------
Other:
Gain on sale of subsidiary   379   -   379
Interest income (expense), net   23   190   213
   --------   --------   --------
Total other income (expense)   402   190   592
   --------   --------   --------
Loss from continuing operations before income taxes   (2,688)   (1,701)   (987)

Income tax provision   3,537   -   3,537
   --------   --------   --------
Net income (loss)   $ (6,225)   $ (1,701)   $ (4,524)
   ========   ========   ========
Net income per share   $  (0.71)   $  (0.19)   $  (0.52)
   ========   ========   ========
Weighted average number of common shares outstanding   8,764   8,764   8,764
   ========   ========   ========

   4
   5
 (c)  Exhibits.

   See Exhibit Index attached.

   5
   6
   SIGNATURES